==

z =

Westmoreland 2020 Town Election Results
W indicates winner

176 voters
Town Election Results

Selectman
Russ Austin

Treasurer
Theresa Russell

Town Clerk
Jodi Scanlan

Cemetery Trustee
Jo Ann LaBarre

Trustee of the Library
Katherine Cox
Susie Harris

Overseer of Public Welfare
Elaine Moore
Kelly Wright

Moderator
Peter Hills

Supervisor of the Checklist
Rachel Bartlett

Budget Committee
Christine Abdelnour

Trustee of the Trust Funds
Cecile Goff

Briggs Fund Committee
William "Bill" Franzen
Timothy F Thompson

165

170

172

172

163
165

89
75

162

164

160

164

153
162

==

School Election Results

Moderator
Peter Hills

School Board
Madelynn Cassin
Kevin Powell

District Treasurer
Deborah Hatt

Districk Clerk
Write In: Debbie Nelson

Amendment Results
#1

Yes - 130
No- 35
#2

Yes - 141
No- 80
#3

Yes - 138
No- 30
#4

Yes - 128
No- 26
#5

Yes - 131
No- 38

167

162
152

166

10



