Westmoreland 2020 Town Election Results

176 voters W indicates winner

Town Election Results

W	Selectman Russ Austin	165	W	Moderator Peter Hills	167
W	Treasurer Theresa Russell	170	W W	School Board Madelynn Cassin Kevin Powell	162 152
W	Town Clerk Jodi Scanlan	172	W	District Treasurer Deborah Hatt	166
W	Cemetery Trustee Jo Ann LaBarre	172	W	Districk Clerk Write In: Debbie Nelson	10
W	Trustee of the Library Katherine Cox	163	VV	Amendment Results	10
W	Susie Harris Overseer of Public Welfare	165		#1 Yes - 130 No - 35	
W	Elaine Moore Kelly Wright	89 75		#2 Yes - 141	
W	Moderator Peter Hills	162		No - 80 #3 Yes - 138	
W	Supervisor of the Checklist Rachel Bartlett	164		No - 30 #4 Yes - 128	
	Budget Committee			No - 26 #5	
W	Christine Abdelnour Trustee of the Trust Funds	160		Yes - 131 No - 38	
W	Cecile Goff Briggs Fund Committee	164			
W	William "Bill" Franzen Timothy F Thompson	153 162			

School Election Results